FUSION SPLICERS A Furukawa Company
Splice-On Connector Termination SystemSplice-On Connector Termination System
FITEL’s new connector termination system allows for unsur-
passed performance and flexibility in the field.
This new “splice-on” connector (SOC) eliminates the need for
field polishing and significantly improves the quality of the ter-
mination and installation time required.
FITEL’s factory polished ferrules with pre-cleaved fiber stubs are

Cordage Holder 2 mm, 3 mm FC, SC, LC S712C-SGC5-R
Fiber Holder 900 μm FC, SC, LC, ST S712S-900
Multimode Connector Ordering Information*
Description Part Number Unit of Measure
MMF FC/UPC 900 μm (50/125) FIT-FC50SOC Box of 6 Connectors
MMF FC/UPC 900 μm (62.5/125) FIT-FC62SOC Box of 6 Connectors
MMF FC/UPC 900 μm (OM3, Laser Optimized) FIT-FCOM3SOC Box of 6 Connectors
MMF LC/UPC 900 μm (50/125) FIT-LC50SOC Box of 6 Connectors
MMF LC/UPC 900 μm (62.5/125) FIT-LC62SOC Box of 6 Connectors
MMF LC/UPC 900 μm (OM3, Laser Optimized) FIT-LCOM3SOC Box of 6 Connectors
MMF LC/UPC 900 μm (OM4, Laser Optimized) FIT-LCOM4SOC Box of 6 Connectors
MMF SC/UPC 900 μm (50/125) FIT-SC50SOC Box of 6 Connectors
MMF SC/UPC 900 μm (62.5/125) FIT-SC62SOC Box of 6 Connectors
MMF SC/UPC 900 μm (OM3, Laser Optimized) FIT-SCOM3SOC Box of 6 Connectors
MMF ST/UPC 900 μm (50/125) FIT-ST50SOC ** Box of 6 Connectors
MMF ST/UPC 900 μm (62.5/125) FIT-ST62SOC ** Box of 6 Connectors
MMF ST/UPC 900 μm (OM3, Laser Optimized) FIT-STOM3SOC ** Box of 6 Connectors
MMF SC/UPC 900 μm (50/125) Long Flexible Boot SSCS-P1M1 One Each
MMF SC/UPC 900 μm (50/125) Short Silicon Boot SSCS-P1M1-EA One Each
MMF SC/UPC 900 μm (62.5/125) SSCS-P1M2-EA One Each
MMF SC/UPC 900 μm (OM3, Laser Optimized) SSCS-P1M3-EA One Each
MMF SC/UPC 2 mm (50/125) SSCS-P2M1-EA One Each
MMF SC/UPC 2 mm (62.5/125) SSCS-P2M2-EA One Each
MMF SC/UPC 2 mm (OM3, Laser Optimized) SSCS-P2M3-EA One Each
MMF SC/UPC 3 mm (50/125) SSCS-P3M1-EA One Each
MMF SC/UPC 3 mm (62.5/125) SSCS-P3M2-EA One Each
MMF SC/UPC 3 mm (OM3, Laser Optimized) SSCS-P3M3-EA One Each
MMF LC/UPC 900 μm (50/125) Flexible Boot SLCS-P1M1U One Each
MMF LC/UPC 900 μm (50/125) Silicon Boot SLCS-P1M1UA One Each
MMF LC/UPC 900 μm (62.5/125) Flexible Boot SLCS-P1M2U One Each
MMF LC/UPC 900 μm (62.5/125) Silicon Boot SLCS-P1M2UA One Each